
Sacred Heart (15-11-3, 11-7-3) -vs- Bentley (16-9-5, 14-4-4)
02/13/2026 at Waltham

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 02/13/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 1,511
Location: Waltham
Officials: Referee: Brendan Blanchard; Referee: Chris Henry;
Linesman: Patrick Philbin; Linesman: Steven Riley Jr.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Sacred Heart 0 2 2 4
Bentley 0 0 0 0

SHU: Levyy, Vitaly (1); Ellis, Noah (1); Fust, Ray (1); Pabich, Reid
(1)
BEN:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type SHU BEN
2nd 03:25 SHU Levyy, Vitaly Fust, Ray, Ellis, Noah PP, FG, GW 1 0
2nd 10:21 SHU Fust, Ray Levyy, Vitaly, Ellis, Noah EV 2 0
3rd 08:47 SHU Pabich, Reid Tremblay, Jeremi EV 3 0
3rd 13:06 SHU Ellis, Noah Hewitt, Jake, Tardif, Charles EV 4 0

Sacred Heart Power Plays Bentley Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 01:27 03:25 01:58 4 0 PPG
2nd 08:18 10:18 02:00 6 0 --

03:58 10 0 1/2

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:02 19:02 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 11:17 13:17 02:00 2 0 --
3rd 03:38 05:38 02:00 2 0 --

06:00 5 0 0/3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BEN Horsager, Garrett 02:00 Embellishment MINOR 14:44 PP
1st SHU Trudeau, Felix 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 14:44 PP
1st SHU Fust, Ray 02:00 Tripping MINOR 17:02 PP
2nd BEN Salo, Oliver 02:00 Tripping MINOR 01:27 PP
2nd BEN Larsen, Tobias 02:00 Hitting from behind MINOR 08:18 PP
2nd SHU Tardif, Charles 02:00 Tripping MINOR 11:17 PP
3rd SHU Tardif, Charles 02:00 Tripping MINOR 03:38 PP
3rd BEN Black, Jake 02:00 Roughing MINOR 15:52 PP
3rd SHU Hewitt, Jake 02:00 Roughing MINOR 15:52 PP
3rd SHU Trudeau, Felix 02:00 Unsportsmanlike conduct MINOR 17:04
3rd BEN Upson, Ryan 02:00 Unsportsmanlike conduct MINOR 17:04



Individual
Sacred Heart 4

Bentley 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Gundarah, Ajeet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 VanRooyan, Aiden 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - - 0
3 Minnehan, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Driscoll, John 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 - - 3
5 Amell, Luke 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
6 Adamson, Mikey 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 - - 0
8 Ramsay, Chase 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0
9 Barnes, Joshua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Lesakowski, Liam 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 1
11 Hewitt, Jake 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 - 1-2 1
13 Bryant, Gavin 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 5-14 - 0
14 Hillier, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Levyy, Vitaly 1 1 1 2 0 3 1 6-7 - 0
19 Bongo, Jake 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 1
20 Brandes, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Ellis, Noah 1 2 0 1 2 3 2 - - 0
22 Van Vliet, Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Fust, Ray 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 - 1-2 1
24 Rubin, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Tremblay, Jeremi 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0-1 - 0
27 Galata, Cole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Joughin, Marcus 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 8-19 - 2
30 Spicer, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Kendrick, Teagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Huard, Stephane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Smith, Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Trudeau, Felix 0 0 1 3 3 7 0 1-5 2-4 0
86 Tardif, Charles 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 4-6 2-4 0
91 Pabich, Reid 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 1-2 - 0
98 Wolthers, Ethan 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 - - 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 7 11 13 14 38 15 25-54 6-12 10

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Erickson, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Helledy, David 0 0 2 0 1 3 -1 - - 3
4 Larsen, Tobias 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 1
5 Cook, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Bernard-Docker, Seth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Leonard, Alec 0 0 1 0 2 3 -1 - - 1
8 Salo, Oliver 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
9 Black, Jake 0 0 2 0 1 3 -1 - 1-2 1
10 Doyle, Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Mansfield, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Goodbrand, Owen 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 6-12 - 2
13 Kramer, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
14 Lawn, Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 3
15 Bakkevig, Oskar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Hjartarson, Kellan 0 0 2 1 0 3 -1 10-19 - 1
17 Castagna, Stephen 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 - - 1
18 Merritt, Arlo 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 4-12 - 0
19 Mesic, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Gaspar, Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
21 Dalton, Jack 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 1
22 Davis, Chase 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8-10 - 0



23 Nemes, Marton 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
24 Cameron, Colton 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 - - 0
25 Horsager, Garrett 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 - 1-2 1
26 Amici, Kolby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Nause, Ryan 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 - - 0
28 Farrell, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Bevilacqua, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Hesse, Easton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
38 Upson, Ryan 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1 - 1-2 0
60 Swedin, Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 0 0 11 6 11 28 -15 29-54 5-10 15

Sacred Heart Goalkeeping Bentley Goalkeeping

Sacred Heart Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

33 Kendrick, Teagan W 60:00 0 0 11 6 11 28
1 Gundarah, Ajeet 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Spicer, Jack 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 Smith, Connor 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 11 6 11 28

Bentley Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

60 Swedin, Lukas L 60:00 4 0 11 11 12 34
1 Erickson, Jack 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Bevilacqua, Nicholas 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Hesse, Easton 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 11 11 12 34

Sacred Heart Faceoffs Bentley Faceoffs

# Player W L
28 Joughin, Marcus 8 11
17 Levyy, Vitaly 6 1
13 Bryant, Gavin 5 9
86 Tardif, Charles 4 2
77 Trudeau, Felix 1 4
91 Pabich, Reid 1 1
25 Tremblay, Jeremi 0 1

Totals 25 29

# Player W L
16 Hjartarson, Kellan 10 9
22 Davis, Chase 8 2
12 Goodbrand, Owen 6 6
18 Merritt, Arlo 4 8
17 Castagna, Stephen 1 0

Totals 29 25



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Kendrick, Teagan at goalie for SHU.
0-0 [00:00] Swedin, Lukas at goalie for BEN.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
0-0 [00:20] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
0-0 [00:42] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey BLOCKED by Castagna, Stephen.
0-0 [01:20] Shot by BEN Helledy, David MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [01:20] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Davis, Chase won by SHU.
0-0 [02:18] Shot by BEN Kramer, Peter WIDE.
0-0 [02:27] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
0-0 [02:40] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
0-0 [02:59] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [02:59] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
0-0 [03:42] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Goodbrand, Owen won by SHU.
0-0 [03:55] Shot by BEN Salo, Oliver MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [05:42] Shot by SHU Hewitt, Jake MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [05:42] Shot by SHU Tardif, Charles MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [05:42] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
0-0 [05:44] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [05:57] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [05:57] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [06:10] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
0-0 [06:37] Shot by BEN Larsen, Tobias BLOCKED by Fust, Ray.
0-0 [07:23] Shot by SHU Bongo, Jake MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [07:23] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
0-0 [07:31] Shot by SHU Ramsay, Chase WIDE.
0-0 [07:46] Shot by SHU Lesakowski, Liam WIDE.
0-0 [08:09] Shot by SHU Hewitt, Jake MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [08:20] Shot by SHU Hewitt, Jake BLOCKED by Black, Jake.
0-0 [08:25] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [08:27] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Goodbrand, Owen won by SHU.
0-0 [08:33] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
0-0 [08:51] Shot by BEN Nemes, Marton MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [09:00] Shot by BEN Salo, Oliver MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [09:23] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen HIT PIPE.
0-0 [09:36] Shot by BEN Black, Jake BLOCKED by Joughin, Marcus.
0-0 [09:36] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
0-0 [09:43] Shot by BEN Dalton, Jack BLOCKED by Joughin, Marcus.
0-0 [09:51] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
0-0 [10:05] Shot by BEN Upson, Ryan WIDE.
0-0 [10:47] Shot by SHU Levyy, Vitaly MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [11:13] Shot by BEN Leonard, Alec MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [11:35] Shot by BEN Larsen, Tobias BLOCKED by Bongo, Jake.
0-0 [11:50] Shot by BEN Larsen, Tobias WIDE.
0-0 [12:04] Timeout Media.
0-0 [12:04] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
0-0 [13:11] Shot by SHU Bryant, Gavin MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [13:17] Shot by SHU Wolthers, Ethan WIDE.
0-0 [13:36] Shot by SHU Wolthers, Ethan MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [13:47] Shot by SHU Driscoll, John BLOCKED by Dalton, Jack.
0-0 [14:12] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [14:20] Shot by BEN Goodbrand, Owen MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [14:44] Penalty on Horsager, Garrett BEN 2 minutes for Embellishment.
0-0 [14:44] Penalty on Trudeau, Felix SHU 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
0-0 [14:44] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
0-0 [15:14] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey BLOCKED by Helledy, David.
0-0 [15:32] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah BLOCKED by Helledy, David.



0-0 [16:44] Horsager, Garrett (BEN) penalty complete.
0-0 [16:44] Trudeau, Felix (SHU) penalty complete.
0-0 [16:50] Shot by BEN Helledy, David MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [16:50] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
0-0 [17:02] Penalty on Fust, Ray SHU 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 PP BEN [17:02] Start power play for BEN.
0-0 PP BEN [17:02] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
0-0 PP BEN [17:10] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 PP BEN [17:10] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
0-0 PP BEN [18:17] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Helledy, David.
0-0 PP BEN [18:17] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
0-0 PP BEN [19:02] Fust, Ray (SHU) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BEN [19:02] End power play for BEN.
0-0 [19:15] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [19:15] Faceoff Pabich, Reid vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
0-0 [19:22] Shot by SHU Bryant, Gavin WIDE.
0-0 [19:37] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Castagna, Stephen won by BEN.
0-0 [19:52] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen WIDE.
0-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
0-0 [00:35] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
0-0 [01:06] Shot by BEN Nemes, Marton BLOCKED by Driscoll, John.
0-0 [01:23] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah WIDE.
0-0 [01:27] Penalty on Salo, Oliver BEN 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 PP SHU [01:27] Start power play for SHU.
0-0 PP SHU [01:27] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
0-0 PP SHU [01:48] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 PP SHU [02:15] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus BLOCKED by Hjartarson, Kellan.
0-0 PP SHU [02:26] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 PP SHU [02:34] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix WIDE.
0-0 PP SHU [03:23] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah WIDE.
0-0 PP SHU [03:24] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.

0-0 PP SHU

[03:25] GOAL by Sacred Heart Levyy, Vitaly (POWER-PLAY, FIRST GOAL, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Fust, Ray and
Ellis, Noah, On ice for SHU: Fust, Ray; Driscoll, John; Ellis, Noah; Levyy, Vitaly; Wolthers, Ethan, On ice for BEN: Nemes,
Marton; Horsager, Garrett; Leonard, Alec; Goodbrand, Owen, goal number 4 for season.
Sacred Heart 1, Bentley 0

1-0 PP SHU [03:25] Salo, Oliver (BEN) penalty complete.
1-0 PP SHU [03:25] End power play for SHU.
1-0 [03:25] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
1-0 [04:40] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
1-0 [04:48] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
1-0 [04:48] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
1-0 [05:40] Shot by BEN Goodbrand, Owen MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
1-0 [05:40] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Davis, Chase won by SHU.
1-0 [06:56] Shot by BEN Kramer, Peter WIDE.
1-0 [07:38] Shot by BEN Black, Jake WIDE.
1-0 [07:45] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen BLOCKED by Hewitt, Jake.
1-0 [08:18] Penalty on Larsen, Tobias BEN 2 minutes for HittingFromBehind.
1-0 PP SHU [08:18] Start power play for SHU.
1-0 PP SHU [08:18] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Goodbrand, Owen won by SHU.
1-0 PP SHU [08:24] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix WIDE.
1-0 PP SHU [09:11] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 PP SHU [09:23] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Leonard, Alec.
1-0 PP SHU [09:37] Shot by SHU Bryant, Gavin MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 PP SHU [09:40] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 PP SHU [09:40] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
1-0 PP SHU [09:58] Shot by SHU Wolthers, Ethan MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 PP SHU [10:09] Shot by SHU Driscoll, John MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 PP SHU [10:12] Shot by SHU Levyy, Vitaly MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 PP SHU [10:18] Larsen, Tobias (BEN) penalty complete.



1-0 PP SHU [10:18] End power play for SHU.

1-0

[10:21] GOAL by Sacred Heart Fust, Ray (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Levyy, Vitaly and Ellis, Noah, On ice for SHU: Fust,
Ray; Ellis, Noah; Levyy, Vitaly; Driscoll, John; Wolthers, Ethan, On ice for BEN: Larsen, Tobias; Horsager, Garrett; Upson,
Ryan; Merritt, Arlo; Cameron, Colton, goal number 7 for season.
Sacred Heart 2, Bentley 0

2-0 [10:21] Faceoff Tremblay, Jeremi vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
2-0 [10:46] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase WIDE.
2-0 [11:17] Penalty on Tardif, Charles SHU 2 minutes for Tripping.
2-0 PP BEN [11:17] Start power play for BEN.
2-0 PP BEN [11:17] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
2-0 PP BEN [11:34] Shot by BEN Black, Jake BLOCKED by Driscoll, John.
2-0 PP BEN [12:12] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-0 PP BEN [12:25] Shot by BEN Dalton, Jack MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-0 PP BEN [13:17] Tardif, Charles (SHU) penalty complete.
2-0 PP BEN [13:17] End power play for BEN.
2-0 [13:52] Shot by BEN Cameron, Colton WIDE.
2-0 [14:04] Shot by BEN Leonard, Alec BLOCKED by Driscoll, John.
2-0 [14:41] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid BLOCKED by Larsen, Tobias.
2-0 [14:55] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey WIDE.
2-0 [15:44] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [15:57] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray BLOCKED by Horsager, Garrett.
2-0 [16:33] Shot by BEN Upson, Ryan MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-0 [17:19] Shot by BEN Goodbrand, Owen WIDE.
2-0 [17:19] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Goodbrand, Owen won by SHU.
2-0 [19:02] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [19:02] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
2-0 [19:55] Shot by BEN Kramer, Peter WIDE.
2-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-0 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-0 [00:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
2-0 [00:38] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen WIDE.
2-0 [00:42] Shot by BEN Dalton, Jack WIDE.
2-0 [00:54] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Goodbrand, Owen won by SHU.
2-0 [00:56] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah BLOCKED by Goodbrand, Owen.
2-0 [02:28] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
2-0 [02:46] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
2-0 [02:50] Shot by SHU VanRooyan, Aiden MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [02:50] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
2-0 [03:02] Shot by BEN Leonard, Alec WIDE.
2-0 [03:22] Shot by BEN Leonard, Alec MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-0 [03:38] Penalty on Tardif, Charles SHU 2 minutes for Tripping.
2-0 PP BEN [03:38] Start power play for BEN.
2-0 PP BEN [03:38] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
2-0 PP BEN [04:32] Shot by BEN Helledy, David WIDE.
2-0 PP BEN [04:46] Shot by BEN Helledy, David MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-0 PP BEN [05:09] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-0 PP BEN [05:38] Tardif, Charles (SHU) penalty complete.
2-0 PP BEN [05:38] End power play for BEN.
2-0 [05:55] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
2-0 [06:13] Shot by SHU Amell, Luke MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [06:13] Faceoff Pabich, Reid vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
2-0 [06:24] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid WIDE.
2-0 [06:30] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [06:30] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
2-0 [06:51] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
2-0 [07:16] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [07:26] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [07:46] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Lawn, Pat.
2-0 [07:58] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Lawn, Pat.
2-0 [08:04] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus BLOCKED by Lawn, Pat.
2-0 [08:04] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.



2-0 [08:23] Shot by SHU Tardif, Charles MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-0 [08:33] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

2-0

[08:47] GOAL by Sacred Heart Pabich, Reid (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Tremblay, Jeremi and , , On ice for SHU: Pabich,
Reid; Ramsay, Chase; Bryant, Gavin; Tremblay, Jeremi; Lesakowski, Liam, On ice for BEN: Hjartarson, Kellan; Leonard, Alec;
Nause, Ryan; Black, Jake; Helledy, David, goal number 6 for season.
Sacred Heart 3, Bentley 0

3-0 [08:47] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Merritt, Arlo won by SHU.
3-0 [09:24] Shot by SHU Lesakowski, Liam MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
3-0 [10:23] Shot by BEN Upson, Ryan MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-0 [10:49] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
3-0 [10:54] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
3-0 [11:20] Shot by BEN Horsager, Garrett MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-0 [11:20] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
3-0 [11:30] Shot by BEN Dalton, Jack BLOCKED by Wolthers, Ethan.
3-0 [12:04] Shot by BEN Cameron, Colton WIDE.
3-0 [12:14] Shot by BEN Cameron, Colton MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-0 [12:21] Shot by BEN Leonard, Alec HIT PIPE.
3-0 [12:26] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase WIDE.
3-0 [12:35] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-0 [12:53] Shot by BEN Merritt, Arlo BLOCKED by Lesakowski, Liam.

3-0

[13:06] GOAL by Sacred Heart Ellis, Noah (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Hewitt, Jake and Tardif, Charles, On ice for SHU:
Ellis, Noah; Hewitt, Jake; Tardif, Charles; Tremblay, Jeremi; Driscoll, John, On ice for BEN: Gaspar, Jan; Horsager, Garrett;
Nause, Ryan; Merritt, Arlo; Kramer, Peter, goal number 7 for season.
Sacred Heart 4, Bentley 0

4-0 [13:06] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by SHU.
4-0 [13:55] Shot by SHU VanRooyan, Aiden WIDE.
4-0 [14:01] Shot by SHU VanRooyan, Aiden MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
4-0 [14:26] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
4-0 [14:30] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
4-0 [14:30] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
4-0 [14:47] Shot by BEN Leonard, Alec MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
4-0 [14:47] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
4-0 [14:53] Shot by BEN Nause, Ryan MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
4-0 [15:52] Penalty on Black, Jake BEN 2 minutes for Roughing.
4-0 [15:52] Penalty on Hewitt, Jake SHU 2 minutes for Roughing.
4-0 [15:52] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Goodbrand, Owen won by SHU.
4-0 [17:04] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
4-0 [17:04] Penalty on Trudeau, Felix SHU 2 minutes for UnsportsmanlikeConduct.
4-0 [17:04] Penalty on Upson, Ryan BEN 2 minutes for UnsportsmanlikeConduct.
4-0 [17:04] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
4-0 [17:26] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
4-0 [17:52] Black, Jake (BEN) penalty complete.
4-0 [17:52] Hewitt, Jake (SHU) penalty complete.
4-0 [17:56] Shot by BEN Merritt, Arlo MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
4-0 [18:38] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus BLOCKED by Goodbrand, Owen.
4-0 [19:04] Upson, Ryan (BEN) penalty complete.
4-0 [19:04] Trudeau, Felix (SHU) penalty complete.
4-0 [19:46] Shot by SHU Hillier, Jack WIDE.
4-0 [20:00] End of period.


